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APPROVED CONTRACTOR LIST 
LAST UPDATED: 11/28/2018 

 
The following contractors have satisfactorily exhibited to the James Island Service District (JIPSD) their 
ability to install wastewater systems and are approved to bid on JIPSD projects. 
 
Contact the Director of Wastewater Services with any questions pertaining to the Approved Contractor 
List at 843-762-5258. 

 
COMPANY PHONE FAX WEBSITE / EMAIL POC 

Anson Construction Company 
4879 Savannah Hwy 
Ravenel SC 29470 

(843) 556-4411 (843) 889-3178 pfs@ansonconstruction.com  Pete Stutsman 

Bishop & Sons Plumbing & Piping 
1723 Signal Point Road 
Charleston, SC 29412 

 (843) 795-6990 (843) 762-0433 cpaltine@bishopandsons.com  Buster Altine 

Chandler Construction Services, Inc. 
1511 Ninety Six Hwy 
Ninety Six, SC 29666 

(864) 227-3221 (864) 227-3328 www.chandlerconstruction.com John Cecil 

Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 
Edison Avenue  
Chesterfield, MO 63005 

(704) 221-8443 

(636) 530-8000 
(636) 519-8010 rvanhorne@aegion.com Bob Vanhorne 

IPR Southeast, LLC 
5207 Brer Rabbit Road 
Stone Mountain, GA 30083 

(404) 969-3073 (404) 969-3074 jreid@teamipr.com  Justin Reid 

R. H. Moore Company 
P.O. Box 830 
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 

(843) 650-2155 (843) 650-0742 Set13@rhmoorecompany.com Steve Thorton 

Siteworks, LLC 
2388 Air Park Road 
North Charleston, SC 29406 

(843) 296-0203 None Matt@siteworks.net  Matt Beam 

Tideland Utilities, Inc. 
98 Peyton's Way 
Summerville, SC 29483 

(843) 873-8047 (843) 821-2740 steve@tidelandutilities.com  Steve Dupriest 
 

Triad Engineering & Contracting 
9715 Clinton Road 
Brooklyn, OH 44144 

(843) 416-1112 (843) 416-1192 Paul.kassouf@triad-engineering.com Paul Kassouf 
 

 

Any Contractor may be removed from the approved list for cause by the JIPSD. Prior to removal from the 
approved list, the Director of Wastewater Services shall give the Contractor 10 days written notice to show cause 
why they should not be removed from the list. After having received written notice, and after having had an 
opportunity to object to their removal, the JIPSD shall have final authority to determine whether the Contractor 
shall remain on the list.  
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